2024-203000 0 00000 oodoodoogd
oot

Ooon

oon

WWW.chyxx.com



{$homepage}

0000 www.chyxx.com

oot

goobbbbobz024-20300 0o bobboooooooonbobobboooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
gooboobobbboogooon

0 00O O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/202201/993572.html

guoooobgg:9e8000 O oOop9esool 0OOOOOl:iooood
Uododid:010-60343812L1 010-603438130 400-600-8596L1 400-700-9383
0000 : sales@chyxx.com

gdo:ood

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


https://www.chyxx.com/research/202201/993572.html

0000 www.chyxx.com

Joobogboogogn

gobobbbbozoz4-2030L oo boobboooooooonboobooboood
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbobbtbdoooooobbobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gooboobobboogooon

gooog

oo oboobobbooooon
l100000oooooo
lz20000000booo
12100000
l22000000000000000
123000000000 boo0n
124000000000
12500000

oo obobobboooooon
21000000000 oobooboo
2110000000040
21200000000
21300000000
2200000004000 0b0
2210000000000
2220000000000
230 00000uggoooo
2310000000000
2320000000000
2330 0000000oooonooboon



0000 www.chyxx.com

240000000000 0b0
24100000000
2420000000000

oo obbobboooooon

3 1000boougoaoooo
1100000000040 an
3.1200000000000
gooboobboooogn
gooboobbooooon

3130 000000000000 n
gooboobboooogn
gooboobbooooon
goobobbooooooobooo
goobobooboooo“bbord
31400000000000000
goo“Ccoggrmboboboogd
goo“dgogobob™oogubooobogd
gogobbobobbodoooooboo,bobboooooon
3.22019-20230 0 0000OODOOO0O
3.2.12019-20230 00 00O0OOOOOOU
3.2.22019-20230 00000 OOOOOOO
3320230 000000 bOobOo0ooood
3310000

3320000000

gooooo

goooo

gooboobobbboogooon
goooooo

3320000

goobboboboodd
goobooobogod
4000000000000
3410000000000000
34200000000000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

3430000000 0O0000000

3430 00000000000 bDbDOD
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobbobobbooooooobbooo
gooboboobbooooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobobbooooooboon
5000b0b000oooobooobooog
35100000000000000000O0O0O0
3520000000000000000
3S53000bb0bboooouoonbbobbogoo
3540000000000 00000OODODOOOO
S5.5 0000000000000 ,0bbobbooga
5600000000000 UDbDbDbODbDOOn
3S57000boooodogoooboobboogd
e onboooooon
361000000000
3e2inbuonououoooon
goobobobobboodoooon
goobobobobooogo
gooboobboooogn

oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
4.1 2019-20230 oo oboouooon
4.220190-20230 J 0 dpoooboooooon
421 00000000000000

4220 0000000000000
42300000000O0000000
43201920230 000 boobbooooooooboon
43100000000

43200000000

43300000000

43400000000

ot obuggoooobogoga



0000 www.chyxx.com

51000000004 n
5.1.12019-20230 0000 0OOOOO0O
s5.1.200000000000€0

513 000000000000
5.22019-20230 000 00OOO0O00O0OO
5210000000000
5220000000000
5300b0b0b0b0b000oouogn
53100000 ooouoooon
5320000000000 gn
giggooobooogoooooobo
gz20ooobooodadd
g3doboobooogoooon
g2000p0oboooooooon
s3300bbbnbouuoogounboon

oo obbobboooooon
6.100Db0udoggn
c2i00bibidoooobbbobbodoooooboon
621000000000
622000000000 nbooOn

e300 Uduun

g obobbbooooooon
100000oooooon
7110000000
712000000000000
7200000000400
7.2.12019-20230 00000000
7.2.22024-20300 000 0ODOO0OO
7300000000 an
7310000000000
7.3.22019-20230 00 00O OOO
7.3.32024-20300 000 OO OO0



0000 www.chyxx.com

oo oboobbooooooobooo
sl1libbbbouoogon
s2ibbbouogan
g30bbbnbouooouoon

g obbobbooooooobooo
o10b0budoooobbon

920 000i0dUUooobbon
9.21000D00dd
9220000000
9230000000
9.240000000
925000000

92600 0DODOOO
o.30bbbbuuuuouonbbon
o400 00Uoooobobon
o50000b00ooon

oo obbobbooogoooboooo
l10.100000oobon
10110000
1012000000
10.1300/0000
1014000000
1015000000
10200000000 bD0OO
10210000
1022000000
10.2300/0000
1024000000
1025000000
10300000 oooboon
10310000
1032000000
103.300/0000



0000 www.chyxx.com

1034000000
1035000000
1040004004040
10410000
1042000000
104300/0000
1044000000
1045000000

o5 00ugogogonboooogd
10510000
1052000000
105300/0000
1054000000
1055000000

o600 oooonooboon
10610000
1062000000
106300/0000
1064000000
1065000000

goonb 2024-20300 000 00oodon
11.12024-20300 00O O0000ooon
11.1.12024-20300 0 0O
11.1.22024-20300 0 00O O0ooooon
11.22024-20300 0D 00 00ooooboOon
11.2.12024-20300 0 000
11.2.22024-20300 0 0O 000
11.32024-20300 000 00ooooboOon
l11400000000000000
114100000000
11420000000000000DOO
114300000000000
11440000000000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

goonb 2024-20300 0 000D O0doooon
12100000000000
121100000000
121200000000
121300000000

12.2 2024-20300 0 OO0 ooooon
12210000000
122200000000
122300000000
12.32024-20300 0 OO 0doodoonboon
12310000000

12320000000

12330000000
123400000000000
12350000000

goob bbobbbooooooobooobo
13110000000 obooo
13.12000000000000O00O0000
13.1300000000gooboooo
13.14000000000b0b000
132000000000 bbbObbOOoOn
132100000000000O0DbOO0000gobbbO
1322000000000 0000000000
1323000000000 bbobbbo0oooon
133000000 ooooon
1331000000 ooon
133200000000 boboboon
133300000000 ooobooo
1334000000000 0b0b0bDOudg
13350000000000
13400000000 bbobbbood
134100000 0000obobboboboodgg
1342000000000 00O00O00O0O0O00O0O0ODO
134300000000 00DO0OOOO0O0O0O



0000 www.chyxx.com

134300000000000OOOOO0O0O0
134500000000000O0ODO0O0O0O0O

goob obboooooon
1410000000000
1420000000000 00
1430000000000
143100000000
143200000000
143300000000

0000 O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/202201/993572.html


https://www.chyxx.com/research/202201/993572.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

